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1 1 1 49311 Gerstner Aleš 2008 Seč Chrudim
1 2 2 97891 Jedlička Marek 2007 Dolní Životice Opava
2 1 3 113501 Marek Michal 2007 Počátky Pelhřimov
2 2 4 100881 Šmejkal Matěj 2008 Ratenice Kolín
3 1 5 60801 Vaněk Jaroslav 2008 Zibohlavy Kolín
3 2 6 52511 Konopasek René 2007 Praha-Řepy Praha
4 1 7 92151 Orlenko Maksym 2008 Praha-Zličín Praha
4 2 8 95741 Černohorský Erik 2007 Bystřec Ústí nad Orlicí
5 1 9 61611 Rajnet František 2007 Stéblová Pardubice
5 2 10 34281 Šmíd Vojtěch 2008 Hradec nad Svitavou Svitavy
6 1 11 96321 Štefáček Jan 2007 Ždírec nad Doubravou Havlíčkův Brod
6 2 12 43931 Hofman Miroslav 2007 Seč Chrudim
7 1 13 64831 Němec Adam 2007 Dolní Životice Opava
7 2 14 113491 Přeslička David 2007 Počátky Pelhřimov
8 1 15 113091 Kasarda Štěpán 2007 Ratenice Kolín
8 2 16 60821 Bendák Lukáš 2007 Zibohlavy Kolín
9 1 17 999999 Maceška Josef 2009 Praha-Řepy Praha
9 2 18 45051 Houžvička Štěpán 2008 Praha-Zličín Praha

10 1 19 95751 Matějka Lukáš 2007 Bystřec Ústí nad Orlicí
10 2 20 89631 Hic Marek 2008 Stéblová Pardubice
11 1 21 73151 Šperka František 2008 Hradec nad Svitavou Svitavy
11 2 22 113071 Pátek Filip 2007 Ždírec nad Doubravou Havlíčkův Brod
12 1 23 56811 Shash Samuel 2008 Seč Chrudim
12 2 24 103721 Žurek Richard 2007 Dolní Životice Opava
13 1 25 57891 Semorád Daniel 2008 Počátky Pelhřimov
13 2 26 97171 Klapal Daniel 2008 Lukavice Rychnov nad Kněžnou
14 1 27 80041 Tvarůžek Adam 2007 Budíkovice Třebíč
14 2 28 107781 Filip Bartoloměj 2008 Mniší Nový Jičín
15 1 29 94721 Kunc Martin 2008 Senetářov Blansko
15 2 30 88721 Binar Jáchym 2007 Bukovice Náchod
16 1 31 23271 Novák Ondřej 2007 Brno-Bosonohy Brno-město
16 2 32 50901 Novák Matyáš 2007 Stará Říše Jihlava
17 1 33 93221 Pavlík Martin 2008 Brno-Vinohrady Brno-město
17 2 34 39081 Šulc Martin 2007 Seč Chrudim
18 1 35 87131 Kalenda Radek 2008 Panská Lhota Jihlava
18 2 36 111601 Kupsa Štěpán 2008 Buřenice Pelhřimov
19 1 37 78711 Malý Jakub 2007 Neplachovice Opava
19 2 38 36271 Pčolinský Juraj 2008 Praha-Dolní Měcholupy Praha
20 1 39 80661 Španiel Matěj 2008 Velké Opatovice Blansko
20 2 40 71281 Kratochvíl Adam 2008 Dolní Cerekev Jihlava
21 1 41 87971 Baláč Dominik 2007 Žernovník Blansko
21 2 42 94991 Krs Adam 2007 Dolní Lukavice Plzeň-jih
22 1 43 95351 Brynda Daniel 2007 Morašice Chrudim
22 2 44 30451 Lesák David 2008 Dubenec Trutnov
23 1 45 103841 Petera Vojtěch 2008 Lukavice Rychnov nad Kněžnou
23 2 46 76601 Rybár Matěj 2008 Budíkovice Třebíč
24 1 47 43891 Pešek Tomáš 2008 Skuteč Chrudim
24 2 48 999998 Jasinský Michal 2009 Praha-Řeporyje Praha
25 1 49 80251 Mikulica Lukáš 2007 Kobylí Břeclav
25 2 50 66471 Janíček Daniel 2008 Bořitov Blansko
26 1 51 97671 Majtl Denis 2008 Staměřice Přerov
26 2 52 36511 Kumpoch Martin 2007 Choustníkovo Hradiště Trutnov
27 1 53 89231 Roche Sebastian 2007 Sušice Svitavy
27 2 54 63711 Voříšek Tadeáš 2008 Letkov SPORT Plzeň-jih
28 1 55 69751 Lang Sebastián 2008 Vinary Chrudim
28 2 56 66371 Fajgar Jan 2008 Lhota u Zlína Zlín
29 1 57 107031 Holý David 2007 Žádovice Hodonín
29 2 58 56081 Hrnčál Vítek 2007 Lozice Chrudim
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30 1 59 71621 Teichmann Tobiáš 2007 Borová Opava
30 2 60 80001 Pekárek Jan 2008 Mistřín Hodonín
31 1 61 44401 Pustelník Jakub 2008 Hněvošice Opava
31 2 62 52451 Bystrý Richard 2005 Telnice Ústí nad Labem
32 1 63 73231 Tomášek Ondřej 2003 ČHJ Křepenice Příbram
32 2 64 78031 Gottvald Šimon 2004 Senetářov Blansko
33 1 65 87761 Breče Lukáš 2000 Dolní Životice Opava
33 2 66 78611 Švehla Marek 2005 Drahonice Strakonice
34 1 67 57761 Nippert Oliver 2006 Ostrov u Macochy Blansko
34 2 68 95381 Samek Dominik 2006 Česká Rybná Ústí nad Orlicí
35 1 69 112831 Kučera Patrik 1994 Stéblová Pardubice
35 2 70 71981 Novotný Tomáš 2005 Jílovice České Budějovice
36 1 71 69471 Doležal David 2002 Ptáčov Třebíč
36 2 72 49341 Svoboda Dominik 2003 Nová Role Karlovy Vary
37 1 73 97801 Pres Radim 2006 Vracov Hodonín
37 2 74 103501 Soukup Michal 2005 ČHJ Křepenice Příbram
38 1 75 105041 Kubeš Ondřej 1996 Dynín České Budějovice
38 2 76 44471 Rádek Vojtěch 2002 Dolní Životice Opava
39 1 77 89381 Rerko Michal 2005 KHŠ Poprad Poprad(SK)
39 2 78 78201 Pernica František 2005 Ostrov u Macochy Blansko
40 1 79 79051 Hořava Alexandr 2006 Bořitov Blansko
40 2 80 113121 Veniger Marek 2004 Stéblová Pardubice
41 1 81 18121 Soukup Dominik 1996 Žebnice Plzeň-sever
41 2 82 80081 Tomášek Vilém 2005 Nový Malín Šumperk
42 1 83 82921 Vlčan Mikuláš 2006 Výčapy Třebíč
42 2 84 88781 Pavlík Jan 2000 Mezno Benešov
43 1 85 31981 Rerko Marián 1996 KHŠ Poprad Poprad(SK)
43 2 86 107801 Svoboda Radovan 2006 Otín Žďár nad Sázavou
44 1 87 98521 Miklík Pavel 2003 Kobylí Břeclav
44 2 88 8301 Hons Lukáš 1980 HZS kraje Vysočina HZS kraje Vysočina
45 1 89 79821 Bělský Adam 2006 Krouna Chrudim
45 2 90 89171 Hanáček Štěpán 2004 Hrobice Pardubice
46 1 91 29131 Šuba Šimon 2006 Milotice nad Bečvou Přerov
46 2 92 49721 Mikulík Jakub 2004 Býškovice Přerov
47 1 93 61191 Renda David 2005 Bludov Šumperk
47 2 94 71591 Holoubek Jiří 2006 Mokré Lazce Opava
48 1 95 50761 Pohner Daniel 2004 Markovice Chrudim
48 2 96 59221 Foit Martin 2004 Těchov Blansko
49 1 97 17681 Kroupa Lukáš 1997 VHJ Pardubice Pardubice
49 2 98 29441 Kulhánek Ondřej 2005 Praha-Písnice Praha
50 1 99 42741 Fojt Patrik 2003 Bořitov Blansko
50 2 100 82101 Amler Matyáš 2004 Vracov Hodonín
51 1 101 77971 Kasl Vojtěch 2006 Želčany Plzeň-jih
51 2 102 28781 Bubeníček Lukáš 2002 Skuteč Chrudim
52 1 103 56501 Drnek David 2004 Letkov Plzeň-jih
52 2 104 72181 Ševčík Patrik 2005 Senetářov Blansko
53 1 112 999997 Juřena Tomáš 1995 SDH Litovany Třebíč
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1 1 5 60801 Vaněk Jaroslav 2008 Zibohlavy Kolín
1 2 9 61611 Rajnet František 2007 Stéblová Pardubice
2 1 26 97171 Klapal Daniel 2008 Lukavice Rychnov nad Kněžnou
2 2 32 50901 Novák Matyáš 2007 Stará Říše Jihlava
3 1 34 39081 Šulc Martin 2007 Seč Chrudim
3 2 37 78711 Malý Jakub 2007 Neplachovice Opava
4 1 38 36271 Pčolinský Juraj 2008 Praha-Dolní Měcholupy Praha
4 2 39 80661 Španiel Matěj 2008 Velké Opatovice Blansko
5 1 42 94991 Krs Adam 2007 Dolní Lukavice Plzeň-jih
5 2 46 76601 Rybár Matěj 2008 Budíkovice Třebíč
6 1 54 63711 Voříšek Tadeáš 2008 Letkov SPORT Plzeň-jih
6 2 56 66371 Fajgar Jan 2008 Lhota u Zlína Zlín
7 1 61 44401 Pustelník Jakub 2008 Hněvošice Opava
8 1 75 105041 Kubeš Ondřej 1996 Dynín České Budějovice
8 2 77 89381 Rerko Michal 2005 KHŠ Poprad Poprad(SK)
9 1 81 18121 Soukup Dominik 1996 Žebnice Plzeň-sever
9 2 83 82921 Vlčan Mikuláš 2006 Výčapy Třebíč

10 1 85 31981 Rerko Marián 1996 KHŠ Poprad Poprad(SK)
10 2 88 8301 Hons Lukáš 1980 HZS kraje Vysočina HZS kraje Vysočina
11 1 89 79821 Bělský Adam 2006 Krouna Chrudim
11 2 97 17681 Kroupa Lukáš 1997 VHJ Pardubice Pardubice
12 1 103 56501 Drnek David 2004 Letkov Plzeň-jih
12 2 105 29071 Peštál Marek 1999 Budíkovice Třebíč
13 1 106 28381 Vymazal Vít 2006 Morkovice Kroměříž
13 2 107 96521 Diviš David 2001 Heraltice Třebíč
14 1 108 96531 Picmaus Milan 1998 Radonín Třebíč
14 2 109 3941 Janko Vladimír 1978 HZS kraje Vysočina HZS kraje Vysočina
15 1 110 104581 Bulej Vladislav 2000 OR HaZZ Čadca Čadca(SK)
15 2 111 8861 Viktora Martin 1990 Zibohlavy Kolín
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